Profec Non return valve PVC-U
90 mm glue socket 10bar DN80
grey type 5000 (0111573)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Connection

Connection

Material (spring)

Material housing

Material seal

Connection

Gasket

Temperature range

Size

Size

Size 2

DN

Outer ¢

Opening pressure

grey

5000

PVC-U

glue socket

glue socket

stainless steel 302

PVC-U

EPDM

glue socket

EPDM

0°C-40°C

90 mm

90 mm

90 mm

80

185 mm

0,025 bar

J
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Pressure 10 bar

DIMENSIONS

L 249 mm

L1 51T mm
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